OLYV Erfolge 2022

DM:  (Plitze1-12) 3x1.,2x3.,1x4.,1x6.,1x7.,1x 10..

LM: (Platzel1-6) 9x1.,8x2.,13x3.,9x4.,13x5.,4x6..

BM  (Platz 1) 3x1.
DM Langstr. Blankenburg H60 3. Horst von Gaza
D60 6. Heidrun Finke
D50 10. Evi Drese
DM Sprint Hamburg D65 3. Heidrun Finke
D45 7. Anke von Gaza
DM Sprintstaffel Hamburg DH180 4. HeidrunFinke, Michael Finkenstiadt, Horst von Gaza
DM Ski-OL Lang. Oberwiesent.D45 1. Anke von Gaza
DM Ski-OL Mittel Sonnenberg D45 L. Anke von Gaza
DM MTBO Langstr. Johanngeorg. DE 1. Anke von Gaza

LM Lang Clausthal D45 1. Anke von Gaza
D55 1. Andrea Finkenstadt
HS55 1. Michael Finkenstadt
H-18 2. Bennet Grote
H-12 3. Noah van der Zande (Bestenkdmpfe)
D45 3. Sonja Kunze
H65 3. Bernd Hofner
D65 4. Heidrun Finke
H55 4. Werner Drese
H19 5. Jan Schliebener
H45 5. Oliver Hillebrandt
H55 5. Horst von Gaza
H19 6. Fabian Ulbrich

LM Mittelstr. Wildemann D45 1. Anke von Gaza
H55 1. Michael Finkenstadt
D65 1. Heidrun Finke
H-12 2. Noah van der Zande (Bestenkdmpfe)
H-18 2. Bennet Grote
H55 2. Horst von Gaza
H19 3. Fabian Ulbrich
D45 3. Sonja Kunze
D55 3. Andrea Finkenstadt
H65 3. Bernd Hofner
D19 4. Lea Reppnow
H19 4. Jan Schliebener
H19 5. Malte Finkenstadt
H55 5. Werner Drese

LM Sprint Hannover D65 1. Heidrun Finke
D19 2. Lea Reppnow
D45 2. Anke von Gaza
H-18 3. Bettet Grote
D45 3. Evi Drese
He65 3. Karl-Heinz Seefeld
H55 4. Horst von Gaza
H19. 5. Till Finkenstadt
D45 5. Sonja Kunze



LM Staffel Wolfsburg D100

LM Mannschaft Clausthal D-14

LM Ski-OL Mittel Sonnenberg D45

BM Einzel Clausthal HS55

LR:

HS55
D19
HS55

HI19
D100
H150
HI19
D-14
D100
H150
D19

H150
D100
D19
HI19
H150
D100

—FARARARLNNONUNULRE LWL

—

D65 1.
H65 1.

1. Heidrun Finke, Horst von Gaza.

Werner Drese

Vivien Michel

Stephan Schliebener

Evi Drese, Anke von Gaza

Jan Schliebener, Till Finkenstadt, Fbian Ulbrich
Sonja Kunze, Heidrun Finke

Werner Drese, Stephan Schliebener, Horst von Gaza
Jakob Eberwien, Malte Finkenstddt, Bennet Grote
Lamis Mousa, Nele Riiberg

Katja Tiitinen, Susanne Korber

Gunnar Grote, Bernd Hofner, Karl-Heinz Seefeld
Lea Reppnow, Jette Korber

Lamis Mousa, Jette Korber

Oliver Hillebrandt, Michael Finkenstadt, Horst v.Gaza
Evi Drese, Anke von Gaza

Jessica Drese, Svenja Pabst

Felix Drese, Till Finkenstadt, Fabian Ulbrich
Werner Drese, Stephan Schliebener, Jorg Mumme
Sylke Hofner, Heidrun Finke

Anke von Gaza

Horst von Gaza
Heidrun Finke
Jorg Mumme



